Docket No.: CYB-07003/03

FORM PTO-1803 (Modilled) REC (Rest, 03-91)	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
CMB No. 0881-0827 (exp.5/31/2002) PDD/RCV03	PATENTS ONLY		Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings → → → ▼	<u> </u>		▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Patent and	Trademark Offic			
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addr	ess of receiving party(ies):	
Glenn J. Beach Charles J. Cohen Charles J. Jacobus		Name: Cyberno	et Systems Corporation	
Cital ics g. gaccous		Internal Address		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(les)	Yes 🖾 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
	er .	Street Address:	727 Airport Blvd.	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang	ge of Name			
Other		City: Ann Arbon	State: MI ZIP: 48108	
Execution Date: August 10, 2006; August 16, 20	006	Additional name(s) (address(es) attached? 🗀 Yos 🖄 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a	new application,	the execution date	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent	No.(s)	
09/896,150				
0 siellties	na) numbers attac	hed? 🗀 Yos 🖄	No	
		1601 🗀 162 🖂	140	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: John G. Posa		7. Total fee (37 Cf	FR 3.41):\$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Gilford, Krass, Groh, Sprinkle et al		 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account 		
			to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: PO Box 7021		8. Deposit accoun	t number:	
		07-1180		
City: Troy State: MI	ZIP: 48007	(Attach duplicate ca	ppy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
John G. Posa		<u>// </u>	August 18, 2006	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pagos	including coversh	Signature leet, attachments, and	document: PATENT	

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)			Docket No. CYB-07003/03		
This is an As	signment of the following right	s, title and interest: (check all that apply):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
×	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention				
⊠	☑ United States Patent Application Serial No. 09/896,150				
	Date of Execution: Date of Filing: June 29, 2001				
	☐ United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.				
	☐ United States Patent No(s).				
	☐ International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.				
	Other (specify)				
Title of the I.	nvention				
Inventors (as		DA COMPUTER GAMES AND OTHER APPLICATIONS			
	Name	Address			
George V.	Paul	42846 Mande Ct., Belleville, Mi 48111			
Glenn J. Be	aach	11385 Austin Rd., Brooklyn, MI 49230			
Charles J.	Cohen	2814 Parkwood Ave., Ann Arbor, MI 48104			
Charles J	Jacobus	432 Filverview, Ann Arbor, MI 48104			
	-				
			·		
ļ					
			-		
					
l	·				
Assignee					
	Name	Address			
Cybernet S	ystems Corporation	727 Airport Bivd. Ann Arbor, Mi 48108			
			PATENT		
		Page 1 of 2.1 REEL: 01	8142 FRAME: , 9557 -		

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

GIFFORD KRASS

Docket No. CYB-07003/03

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignce;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights. Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for slling divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date		
George V. Paul	1 2 1		
Glenn J. Beach	Chales & Cha 8-15-00		
Charles J. Cohen	Chales & Coha 8-12 a-		
Charles J. Jacobus	8-10-06		
	λ		
	PATENT		
	DEEL : 018142 EDAME: 0558		

[Page 2 of 2]

REEL: 018142 FRAME: 0558

LAW OFFICES

GIFFORD, KRASS, GROH, SPRINKLE, ANDERSON & CITKOWSKI, P.C.

PATENT, TRADEMARK AND COPYRIGHT PRACTICE 101 N. MAIN STREET SUITE 800 ANN ARBOR, MICHIGAN 48104-1476

(734) 913-9300
FACSIMILE (734) 913-6007
jposa@patlaw.com
dwathen@patlaw.com

FACSIMILE TRANSMISSION

DATE: August 18, 2006

TO: Assignment Recordation Dept.

FACSIMILE NO.: 571-273-0140

FROM: John G. Posa

PAGES TRANSMITTED (INCLUDING COVER SHEET): 4

ORIGINAL DOCUMENTS WILL [/ WILL NOT [FOLLOW BY MAIL

RE: Patent Application Serial No. 09/896,150

MESSAGE:

RECORDED: 08/18/2006

Information contained in this facsimile may be PRIVILEGED and CONFIDENTIAL. It is intended only for the use of the person or entity formed above. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution, or copyling of this communication is neither intended nor permissible. If this facsimile has been received in error, please notify as immediately (call collect) and return the facsimile to us.

PATENT REEL: 018142 FRAME: 0559